114000189362

(Requestor's Name)		
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phor	ne #)		
PICK-UP WAIT	. MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificate	es of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
	į		
' Office Use O	nly		



200266905842

12/03/14--01017--012 **125.00

ALLERISSES FLORES

3 P 4: 28

B. BOSTICK
DEC 11 2014
EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

	gistration Section ision of Corporations	
SUBJECT:	Burba's No	of Limited Liability Company Dons LLC.
The enclosed	l Articles of Organization and fe	e(s) are submitted for fiting.
Please return	all correspondence concerning	this matter to the following:
_	Ray Wh	Name of Person
_		Firm/Company
_	3814 W	Keene LN.
	DINNEL	100 Address 34433 - 5779
_	Ka. K	City/State and Zip/Code
•	H-mail address: (to b	- SID & Yathoo. Com se used for future annual reportinotification?
For further in	formation concerning this matte	r, please call:
Pa	Who las	133 L82-8863
13.12	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a	check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filin		& □\$155.00 Filing Fee & □\$160.00 Filing Fee, ∞
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
		FL. 34133-5779

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	•			
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Busha's Withow AND Doors LCC. (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited	Liability Company is:			
Principal Office Address: 38/Y W KEENE LN 38/Y DUNNELLON FL 34/3-5771 DUNNELLON FL 34/3-5771	W KEENE LA EUDN FL 3483-5779			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. Yanother business entity with an active Florida registration.)				
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are: Ay Whee Color Name Salve Salve Name Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve Salve	registered agent and agree to act in this g to the proper and complete performunce			
of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my positi Chapter 605, F.S	on as registerea agent as provided for in			
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)				
(CONTINUED)				
Page 1 of 2				

name and address of each person authorized	to manage and comion the Emitted Liability Company.
Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager AMBR / PMSTORM	Name and Address: Rep. WHEE LERS 38140 W KRENE (N DUNNELLOW, FL 3483-57
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing. If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific an he date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	: (OPTIONAL) d cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af
(In accordance with section 605.0203 (an authorized representative of a member. 1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document halties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
I am aware that any false information su constitutes a third degree felony as prov	bibmitted in a document to the Department of State wided for in s.817.155, F.S.) or printed name of signee Filing Fees: on and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	

ARTICLE IV-